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9038400
9048063
9412204
9412020
9051116
9052137
9414581
9049192
9053159
9270006
9063223
9065852
9043252
41P0001SGL

PIVOTING WHEEL/FOOT
CHECK VALVE

LINE COCK

CONDENSATE DRAIN COCK
PRESSURE REDUCER
PRESSURE GAUGE
PRESSURE GAUGE

RELIEF VALVE
NIPPLE/ELBOW

RILSAN PIPE 4/6 BLACK
COMPLETE PRESSURE SWITCH
POWER CABLE

DELIVERY PIPE

BARE PUMP

Pz 4,0
Pz 1,0
Pz 1,0
Pz 1,0
Pz 1,0
Pz 1,0
Pz 1,0
Pz 1,0
Pz 1,0
MT 0,3
Pz 1,0
Pz 1,0
Pz 1,0
Pz 1,0
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Ii" : 41P0001SGL
lnl BARE PUMP
COMPRESSORS

Pos Component MU Multiplier
1 4105216 CASING PZ 1,0
2 4105022 CYLINDER PZ 1,0
4 4105017 SHAFT PZ 1,0
26 4105032 FRONT COVER PZ 1,0
30 4105000 BEARING 6202 2RS,P6C3 HTEMP PZ 1,0
30 4105002 6203.ZZ.P6.C3.V2.22.170$.ROHS PZ 1,0
30 4105003 BEARING 6303 2RS GREASE HTEMP PZ 1,0
43 4105215 SHIELD MOTOR PZ 1,0
46 4105029 FAN PZ 1,0
47 4105078 ROTOR PZ 1,0
48 4105094 WOUND STATOR PZ 1,0
49 4105025 UPPER HOUSING PZ 1,0
80 9067955 CONDENSER Pz 1,0
168 4105059 OVERLOAD CUTOUT PZ 1,0
408 4100260 FILTER ELEMENT D32x30 SD2500 PZ 1,0
900  9434A52 MPK VALVE PLATE OL1850 PZ 1,0
901  9434B60 MPK PISTON-CONROD OL1850 PZ 1,0
906  9434G50 MPK HEAD OL1850 PZ 1,0
912  9434C55 MPK PISTON RINGS OL 1850 PZ 1,0
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